DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTHS:
12”, 17”, 31”, 44”
LED RATED LIFESPAN:
52,000 hours
COLOR TEMPERATURE:
3500K

- Steel - 2.3%
- Non-recyclable electronic content - 13.5%
• Mercury-free LEDs
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION CODE
OPTIONS
Interlink ICT18
Power Supplies RPS18
RPS60
Cord Managers CMMM
CMAD
CMPC
ADDITIONAL PURCHASE OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
MODEL #
LVT-12-LED 12” Stand Alone
LVT-17-LED 17” Stand Alone
LVT-31-LED 31” Stand Alone
LVT-44-LED 44” Stand Alone
LVT-12-LED-FS 12” Fixture Starter
LVT-17-LED-FS 17” Fixture Starter
LVT-31-LED-FS 31” Fixture Starter
LVT-44-LED-FS 44” Fixture Starter
LVT-12-LED-FA 12” Fixture Adder
LVT-17-LED-FA 17” Fixture Adder
LVT-31-LED-FA 31” Fixture Adder
LVT-44-LED-FA 44” Fixture Adder
KIT CONTENTS
• Stand Alone kits come standard with one (1) light fixture,
one (1) on/off/dimmer pack, one (1) 18-watt power supply,
magnet/screw mounts and two (2) CMAD cord managers.